Position Other Positions Held
Clinical Services Supervisor

Certified Aod Counselor

Certified Aod Counselor

Health Assistant Il

Certified Aod Counselor

Behav Health Svc Assistant

County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Drug & Alcohol
Program

Total Wages

$75,499

$46,655

$36,961

$17,607

$10,648

$5,901

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,458
$13,722
$16,027
$8,669

$4,094

$0



