Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$75,499	\$23,458
Certified Aod Counselor		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$46,655	\$13,722
Certified Aod Counselor		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$36,961	\$16,027
Health Assistant II		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$17,607	\$8,669
Certified Aod Counselor		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$10,648	\$4,094
Behav Health Svc Assistant		Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$5,901	\$0